Tillfalle: Maj 2018

Regnr

SE43409/2016
SE44632/2011
SE43961/2016
$29937/2006

SE11971/2016
SE38958/2017
SE18643/2017
SE10022/2013
SE47797/2012
SE45646/2016

Hundnamn

ARIS

BIKAROL'S HEROIC OLBAN
BUFFLON

DISA

HVARSTA HVETEAX

KLARA

RONDODREVETS UNIK
TROLLKRAFT'S FRIDA
TUSOKSORI-UGRASZTO HENNA
WAHLBERGETS NICE

UPPLAND

AH4d4TH4d-4TIT

Anlagsklass
Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

x

x

Oppen klass Startdatum: 20180526

WkrRRFPROR

=N W

HP

Provdatum

20180526
20180526
20180526
20180526
20180526
20180526
20180526
20180526
20180526
20180526

Domare

AKERLOF AGE
JOHANSSON MARIA
AKERLOF AGE
FRISK ERIK

FRISK ERIK
JOHANSSON MARIA
SJIOBLOM GORAN
FRISK ERIK
SJOBLOM GORAN
EDIN TORGNY

Slutdatum: 20180526
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



